Cesabieer

POLIZIA MUNICIPALE RACE

CLASSIFICA PM RACE

Cesabieer

POS

No CONDUTTORE

1 430 MASCHIO L.

2

565

31612
4 544
51104

6
2
8
9
10
11
12

427
111
509
359
324
449
439

VENTURI M.
FERRI F.
FALUGI
STENO L.
PACENTI M.
CALASSI S.
ROCCHI

CECCARELLIS.

PEZZI MAT
PEZZI ALE
MASINI F

NAZ TEAM

MOTO

CATEGORIA

TEMPO

26.455
27.074
27.748
27.940
28.281
28.284
28.489
31.090
31.452
33.243
34.155
38.508

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT

0.619
1.293
1.485
1.826
1.829
2.034
4.635
4.997
6.788
7.700
12.053

MEDIA VEL

21/32
37/44
22/26
24/25
21/28
36/37
21/21
10/12
32/32

5/18
10/18

4/4

ORAFINE ( )
REP-11.99.GIR / 1

Sesto Pista Racing



